
Piteträffen ligg kh 2017
3/6 2017

Final Ungdom

Final Junior

Final Senior

Final Vet_y

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 191 142 333  

2 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 190 139 329  

3 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 189 138 327  

4 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 191 136 327  

5 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 188 138 326  

6 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 186 130 316  

7 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 173 128 301  

8 Axel Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 170 129 299  

9 Ville Marklund Piteå Skf (NO) 166 124 290  

10 Emil Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 168 117 285  

11 Roger Pavall Piteå Skf (NO) 161 113 274  

12 Gustav Uutisalo Piteå Skf (NO) 118 87 205  

13 Henrik Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 95  95  

14 Edvin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 38  38  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 188 142 330  

2 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 184 137 321  

3 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 186 134 320  

4 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 175 142 317  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 193 147 340  

2 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 193 145 338  

3 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 191 146 337  

4 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 188 144 332  

5 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 188 143 331  

6 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 190 140 330  

7 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 188 138 326  

8 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 186 129 315  

9 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 185  185  

10 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 183  183  

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 192 143 335  

2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 185 141 326  

3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 183 138 321  



Final Vet_ä

Resultat Ungdom

Resultat Junior

Resultat Senior

 

Plac Namn Klubb Kval Final Totalt  

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 191 147 338  

2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 178 137 315  

3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 171 135 306  

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Edvin Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 191 

2 Martin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 191 

3 Vincent Stridsson Gällivare (NO) 190 

4 Helena Dreyer Umeå (VB) 189 

5 Hampus Wärme I 19 (NO) 188 

6 Elis Eliasson Piteå Skf (NO) 186 

7 Erik Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 173 

8 Axel Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 170 

9 Emil Duvensjö Piteå Skf (NO) 168 

10 Ville Marklund Piteå Skf (NO) 166 

11 Roger Pavall Piteå Skf (NO) 161 

12 Gustav Uutisalo Piteå Skf (NO) 118 

13 Henrik Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 95 

14 Edvin Blombäck Piteå Skf (NO) 38 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Hugo Ambursley Luleå (NO) 188 

2 Andre Engström Piteå Skf (NO) 186 

3 Andreas Lejon Piteå Skf (NO) 184 

4 Emma Johansson Vännäs (VB) 175 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Marlene Forsell Forsman Ramselefors (VB) 193 

2 Donald Johansson Ale Skf (NO) 193 

3 Johannes Ek Kalix (NO) 191 

4 Josefin Rossi Kalix (NO) 190 

5 Kristian Rossi Kalix (NO) 188 

6 Roger Andersson S 3 SoIF (NO) 188 

7 Leif Sandberg Kalix (NO) 188 

8 Nicklas Johansson Vännäs (VB) 186 

9 Tomas Strömberg Vännäs (VB) 185 

10 Anders Roslund Piteå Skf (NO) 183 

11 Henry Lindström I 19 (NO) 183 

12 Robert Ek Kalix (NO) 176 



Resultat Vet_y

Resultat Vet_ä

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Mats Kågström Piteå Skf (NO) 192 

2 Ulf Enoksson Luleå (NO) 185 

3 Alf Edin Ale Skf (NO) 183 

Plac Namn Klubb Totalt 

1 Håkan Lidman Piteå Skf (NO) 191 

2 Bertil Ruisniemi Övertorneå (NO) 178 

3 Bertil Omark Övertorneå (NO) 171 


